&

S Reading A Timeline Name:
Solve each problem. Answers
The Civil Rights Movement
__ 1.
(Civil ights Actis, ssed | = Suy Martin Luther King Jr. delivers
giv. yblack citize. his‘l Have aDream’ speechin
e | treatment. Washington D.C. 2
875
3.
1850
4.
) 5.
Thirteent dment essy v. Fergusol
toco n that segregation i
abolish constitutional 6.
1 1896
7.
1) Which happened earlier? A. RosaParksrefusesto giveup her seat or B. Martin Luther King Jr. gives his speech
2) How many years after lavery was abolished was the civil rights act passed? 8
3) What year was the NAACP founded? o. _Useline
4) What year was segregation banned on Public Transits? 0. Useline
5) What isthe span (number of years shown) of this timeline?
6) What year was segregation made constitutional ?
7) What year was the Civil Rights Act passed?
8) Barack Obamawas elected president in 2008. Could this event be shown on thistimeline? (Yes/ No)
9) What event happened in 1968?
10) Who delivered the speech 'l have a Dream'?
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@ Reading A Timeline Name:

Answer Key

Solve each problem.
The Civil Rights Movement

. SO '\urtbanﬂ

Martin Luther King Jr. delivers
his‘l Have aDream’ speechin
Washington D.C.

[ Civil ightsActis, ssed |
giv. 1black citize
et | treatment.

875
1850
Thirteent dment essy v. Fergusol
toco n that segregation i
abolish congtitutional
1 1896

1) Which happened earlier? A. RosaParksrefusesto giveup her seat or B. Martin Luther King Jr. gives his speech
2) How many years after lavery was abolished was the civil rights act passed? 10

3) What year wasthe NAACP founded? 1909

4) What year was segregation banned on Public Transits? 1946

5) What isthe span (number of years shown) of thistimeline? 150

6) What year was segregation made constitutional? 1896

7) What year was the Civil Rights Act passed? 1875

8) Barack Obamawas elected president in 2008. Could this event be shown on thistimeline? (Yes/ No)

9) What event happenedin 19682 ~ Martin Luther King Jr. is Assassinated

10) Who delivered the speech 'l haveaDream? ~ Martin Luther King Jr.

_ A

10.

Answers

A

10

1909

1946

150

1896

1875

No

UselLine

UselLine
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